
Maidencreek Township Authority 

2022 Regular Meeting Schedule 

11:00 A.M. 

1 Quarry Road, Reading PA, 19605 

 

January   Thursday, January 20  11:00 A.M. 

February   Thursday, February 17  11:00 A.M 

March   Thursday, March 17  11:00 A.M. 

April     Thursday, April 21   11:00 A.M. 

May    Thursday, May 19   11:00 A.M. 

June    Thursday, June 16   11:00 A.M. 

July    Thursday, July 21   11:00 A.M. (Canceled) 

August   Thursday, August 18  11:00 A.M. 

September   Thursday, September 15  11:00 A.M. 

October   Thursday, October 20  11:00 A.M. 

November   Thursday, November 17  11:00 A.M. 

December    Thursday, December 15  11:00 A.M. 

 

Meetings of the Maidencreek Township Authority will be held the third Thursday of the month 
beginning at 11:00 A.M. as listed above in the Maidencreek Township Municipal Building 
located at 1 Quarry Road, Reading PA 19605.  The public is welcome to attend.  Any person 
requiring special accommodations to attend any meeting should notify the Office Manager at 
(610) 926 4173 at least 2 days prior to the meeting.  Every effort will be made to provide 
reasonable accommodations.   

 

 

 


